

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**

**Main Case No: CrI.P.No.1066 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>Date</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
14.	11.12.2024	<p><b><u>BVLNC,J</u></b></p> <p>None appeared for the unofficial respondent No.3, though notice was served.</p> <p>List under the caption "for hearing" after Sankranti Vacation, 2025.</p> <p>Interim order granted earlier by this Court is extended till the next date of hearing.</p> <p>PSA</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>BVLNC,J</u></p>	