

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: CrI.P.No.1066 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
21.	01.04.2026	<p data-bbox="459 533 571 568"><u>SRK, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="528 633 922 669">List the matter next week.</p> <p data-bbox="459 880 517 907"><i>PGT</i></p> <p data-bbox="1078 837 1193 873"><u>SRK, J</u></p>	